X Mercedes-Benz

MOUNTAIN BIKE VAL DI SOLE - TRENTINO
WORLD CUP ITALY

OFFICIAL COMMUNICATION
XCO Men / Women Elite — Changing Plate

The riders below will collect new XCO numbers at the same time that their transponders.

Women Elite

old
Number

25 -—>
26 -—>
27 -—>
28 -—>
29 -—>
30 -—>
31 -—>
32 -—>
34 -—>
36 -—>
37 -—>
39 -—>
40 -—>
42 -—>
43 -—>
46 -—>
47 -—>
49 -—>
52 -—>
53 -—>
59 -—>

New
Number

Last Name

COURTNEY
NEFF
TERPSTRA
MICHIELS
SMITH
BELOMOINA
TAUBER
FREI
BRANDAU
MCCONNELL
PENDREL
CABELICKA
FORCHINI
LAST
STRAUSS
ZAKELJ
BATTY
LECHNER
WOODRUFF

FERRAND PREVOT

DAVISON

First Name

Kate
Jolanda
Anne
Githa
Haley
Yana
Anne
Sina
Elisabeth
Rebecca Ellen
Catharine
Jitka
Ramona
Annie
Mariske
Tanja
Emily
Eva
Chloe
Pauline
Lea

Team

SCOTT - SRAM MTB RACING

TREK FACTORY RACING XC

GHOST FACTORY RACING

PRIMAFLOR MONDRAKER ROTOR
NORCO FACTORY TEAM

CST SANDD BAFANG MTB RACING TEAM
CST SANDD BAFANG MTB RACING TEAM
GHOST FACTORY RACING

PRIMAFLOR MONDRAKER ROTOR

GAPP SYSTEM - CABTECH MTB RACING TEAM
JB BRUNEX FELT FACTORY TEAM

KMC - EKOI - ORBEA

UNIOR / DEVINCI FACTORY RACING

TREK FACTORY RACING XC

CANYON FACTORY DOWNHILL TEAM

03.08.2019 - 16:10

TITLE SPONSOR

0

MAIN SPONSORS

SHIMAND T&hmo

DAKLEY

Communiqué n°10

OFFICIAL SPONSORS

Page 1/2

. s
SES & Dolomiti m wn !A’F‘WI&S @D



X Mercedes-Benz
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Men Elite

old
Number

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
33
34
35
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
45
46
47
48
59
64

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

New
Number

Last Name

SCHURTER
KERSCHBAUMER
AVANCINI
FLUECKIGER
CINK

SARROU

VAN DER POEL
COOPER
VALERO SERRANO
MAROTTE
VOGEL

CAROD
BRAIDOT
FRISCHKNECHT
KORETZKY
SINTSOV
SCHUERMANS
DISERA
TEMPIER
LITSCHER
STIRNEMANN
INDERGAND
FORSTER

MOUNTAIN BIKE
WORLD CUP

First Name

Nino
Gerhard
Henrique
Mathias
Ondrej
Jordan
Mathieu
Anton
David
Maxime
Florian
Titouan
Luca
Andri
Victor
Anton
Jens
Peter
Stephane
Thomas
Matthias
Reto
Lars

Team

SCOTT - SRAM MTB RACING
TORPADO URSUS

CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING
THOMUS RN SWISS BIKE TEAM
KROSS RACING TEAM
ABSOLUTE-ABSALON

CORENDON - CIRCUS

TREK FACTORY RACING XC

MMR FACTORY RACING TEAM
CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING
KMC - EKOI - ORBEA

BMC MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM
CS CARABINIERI - CICLI OLYMPIA - VITTORIA
SCOTT - SRAM MTB RACING

KMC - EKOI - ORBEA

PRIMAFLOR MONDRAKER ROTOR
SCOTT CREUSE OXYGENE GUERET
NORCO FACTORY TEAM

BIANCHI COUNTERVAIL

KMC - EKOI - ORBEA

MOEBEL MAERKI MTB PRO TEAM
BMC MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM
SCOTT - SRAM MTB RACING

President of the Commissaires’ Panel : COLENBRANDER Miranda (NED)
Technical Delegate : WABEL Beat (SUI)
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